Model ASHE TX-234.
Type Analog Signal Isolating Repeater (Splitter).
Principle Optical Isolation, Signal Conditioning and
Amplification.
Input Signal 4 to 20 mA DC [or as required].
Indication Red LED for Power On.
Output Signals Four isolated and buffered outputs of
4 to 20 mA DC [or as required].

MAKE IN INDIAMAKE IN INDIA
www.ashecontrols.com    lPhone : (022) 2405 1561, 2405 5791, 2405 5543   l  E-mail : sales@ashecontrols.com
HOW TO ORDER
TX-SeriesASHE
CONTROLS PVT LTD
an ISO 9001:2015 certified company
DIMENSIONAL DIAGRAM
Signal Isolating Repeater
SIGNAL ISOLATING REPEATER (Four Channel) TX-234
 Configuration and add-on options
1 INPUT SIGNAL
44 to 20 mA DC  L
4DC Voltage V
4Resistance  E
4Thermocouple (specify type) T
2 OPTICAL AND GALVANIC ISOLATION
4Required  Y
4Not Required  X
3 POWER SUPPLY
490 to 270 V AC, 50/60 Hz  A
424 V DC (+ 10%)   D
4 OUTPUT SIGNAL
44 to 20 mA DC (for each channel) G
40 to 10 V DC  (for each channel)    O
5 EXECUTION
4DIN Rail mounting    D
4Field mounting in Weather-proof execution    W
(Polycarbonate enclosure, Ingress protection)
4Field mounting in Flame/Explosion-proof execution    X
 (Cast Aluminum Alloy LM6 enclosure, for Gas groups IIA, IIB)
4RTD PL100 (3 wire) R
OUR OTHER PRODUCTS
FLOW TOTALIZER TEMPERATURE SCANNERSIGNAL ISOLATORS & TRANSDUCERS STATIC POWER SWITCHESFLAMEPROOF INSTRUMENTS